
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

395/99 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

4945828 

N G Developments (Normanton) Limited 

|, Sarah Louise Burge, of 

Kingsbridge Corporate Solutions Limited 

1st Floor, Lowgate House 

Lowgate 

Hull 

HU1 1EL 

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 05 March 2015 

Signed aie Date 05 March 2015 

Aa 
Kingsbridge Corporate Solutions Limited 

ist Floor, Lowgate House 

Lowgate 

Hull 

HU1 1EL 

Ref 15004/SLB/SS 

F 

Insolvency S$ 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 MAM 

07/03/2015 #265 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

N G Developments (Normanton) Limited 

on the 5 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

Full Name 

Signed 

Dated 



N G Developments (Normanton) Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 5 March 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 
Plant & Equipment 25,713 00 18,500 00 
Investec Asset Finance (9,950 00) 

Surplus c/d 8,550 00 

Motor Vehicle 9,335 00 6,000 00 

Citroen Financial Services (6,850 00) 

Deficiency c/d (850 00) 

Motor Vehicles 24,275 00 15,600 00 

VW Financial Services (23,450 00) 

Deficiency c/d (7,850 00) 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets: 

Leasehold Improvements 13,980 97 NIL 

Plant, Equipment & Furniture 29,472 00 13,500 00 

Motor Vehicles 6,255 00 4,500 00 

Stock 1,250 00 1,250 00 
Amounts Recoverable on Contracts 686,467 00 363,919 00 

Other Debtors / Prepayments 26,213 00 NIL 

Cash at Bank 136,920 14 136,920 14 
Cash held tn Kingsbridge oly "AIC 29,425 00 29,425 00 

Estimated total assets ilable for preferential creditors 549,514 14 

Signature Date OS-o2345 



N G Developments (Normanton) Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 5 March 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) §49,514 14 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employees’ Holiday Pay 1,540 77 

1,540 77 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 547,973 37 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
547,973 37 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 547,973 37 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 547,973 37 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) Nit 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 547,973 37 

SURPLUS B/D 8,550 00 
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Deficiency b/d 8,700 00 

Trade & Expense Creditors 963,679 36 

Employees’ RP and PILON 96,534 77 

Directors’ Loans 6,229 22 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/CIS 16,726 35 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT §5,000 00 

1,146,869 70 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (590,346 33) 

Estimated deficirency/surplus as regards creditors (590,346 33) 

Issued and cailed up capital 

Ordinary Shareholder: 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/s Irplys as regards members (590,446 33) y, ee ee) 

Signature i Date OS-CO3BAS 

‘sewey|-ud-Aunqung 

UosAUUea | 

‘playaye mM 

SJ9US)Se J 
) JaySaAAS 

WINIUTLUN YY 
‘oUAj-Uodn-ajseomay 
‘Pieyexe MA 
